(ATTACHMENT 6) ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN
EXCESS OF $25,000; ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL
REPORT; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT
AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS
IT 1115 5 ’ Page: 1
FIELDSDM Milwaukee Public Schools Date:  01/23/2024
Denise M Fields bplusprod Time: 11:07:12
Monthly Grant Awards
For the Period December 28, 2023 Thru January 23, 2024
Total
Funder Proposal Awarded Abstract
Wisconsin DPI School-Based Collaborative Mental 2,100,864  Grant funds will support mental health services at MPS schools.
Health (Spec. Services)
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Milwaukee School of 1,000 Grant funds will be used to support suicide prevention programming at Milwaukee
Languages School of Languages.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Bay View High School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for suicide prevention programming at Bay View High
School.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- MacDowell Montessori 1,000 Grant funds will be used for suicide prevention programming at MacDowell
Montessori.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Reagan High School 2,000 Grant funds will be used for suicide prevention programming at Reagan High
School.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Golda Meir School 1,000 Grant funds will be used for suicide prevention programming at Golda Meir
School.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Hamilton High School 1,000 Grant funds will be used for suicide prevention programming at Hamilton High
School.
Wisconsin DPI Peer-to-Peer- Rufus King High School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for suicide prevention programming at Rufus King
High School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Riverside High School 2,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Riverside High School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Academy of Accelerated 2,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at the Academy of Accelerated Learning
Learning School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Milwaukee School of 1,000 Grant funds will be used for AODA programming at Milwaukee School of Languages.
Languages
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Burdick School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Burdick School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Burbank School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming for Burbank School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- MacDowell Montessori 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at MacDowell Montessori School.
School
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Obama School of Career 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Obama School of Career and Technical Education.
and Technical Education
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Bay View High School 1,000 Grant funds will be used for AODA programming at Bay View High School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Reagan High School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Reagan High School.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Milwaukee Academy of 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Milwaukee Academy of Chinese Language.
Chinese Language
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- South Division High 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming for South Division High School.
School
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Rogers Street Academy 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Rogers Street Academy.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Hamilton High School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Hamilton High School.



Milwaukee Public Schools

IT 1115_5 bplusprod Page:
FIELDSDM Monthly Grant Awards Date:
Denise M Fields For the Period December 28, 2023 Thru January 23, 2024 Time:
Total
Funder Proposal Awarded Abstract
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Brown Street Academy 1,000 Grant funding will used for AODA programming at brown street academy.
Wisconsin DPI Mini AODA- Humboldt Park School 1,000 Grant funding will be used for AODA programming at Humboldt Park School.
Wisconsin DPI WI DPI- Peer-to-Peer Suicide 1,000 Grant funding will support supplies needed for peer- to-peer suicide programming
Prevention- Riverside HS at Riverside High School.
Wisconsin DPI WIDPI- Mini AODA- Westside 1,000 Grant funds will be used to support AODA programming at Westside Academy.
Academy
Pat Thorsbakken Pat Thorsbakken Chapter Grant- South 500 Grant funds will be used to purchase supplies for reading support for students
Chapter Division and families through planned events and activities at South Division High
School.
Wisconsin DPI WIDPI WCSP Waiver Application 112,982 Grant funds will support year 5 of the Wisconsin Charter School Program at Alba.
(ALBA)
Wisconsin DPI WI DPI WHSIT Purgolder Saturday 4,020 Grant funds will support Saturday tutoring sessions at Washington High School of

Academy (Washington HS)

Information Technology.

2,245,366

2
01/23/2024
11:07:12



	Funder
	Proposal
	Total Awarded
	Abstract
	Funder
	Proposal
	Total Awarded
	Abstract



